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Michelle Higgie 

From: clare harding [clareanddave@clear.net.nz]

Sent: Thursday, 29 October 2015 11:37 a.m.

To: mx.InfoClass

Subject: Submission Form. Food Act.

Attachments: Food Act Submission form to Council.pdf

Page 1 of 1

3/11/2015

Hi there 

Attached is our submission form re; Fees for the New Food Act. 

Would you mind letting me know you received this email. Thank you. 

Regards 

Clare Harding 

Whitebait Inn Mokau 

067529713 
Attention:  
This e-mail message is intended for the use of the addressee only. If it is not addressed to you then do not read it. 

This e-mail and any accompanying data may contain information that is confidential and subject to legal privilege.  If you are 
not the intended recipient (the addressee) you are notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message 
or data is prohibited. 

If you have received this email in error, please notify:  administrator@waitomo.govt.nz  and delete all material pertaining to 

this email immediately. 
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Submission Form -
under the Food Act

Sub No.

Name:

Postal

b
Emair Addr"rg e\qreanc\ &uo Q, decrr. ()e! w Z

a

a

O\ore,D*" U"C,^* 6t'm1r rA^}^ <L FAddress: 55 Oc.{t" 5\
W\ckrur h3-l

Phone rrro: Q b15 a1-l lj Mobire Phone : C al )Sl\3)51

Council intends to hear submissions on 1O November 2O15.

Do you wish to speak to Council at the Council Hearing? Yes No

If you do not tick either box, we will assume that you do not wish to be heard

Pleose note thot ollsubmissions received will become public documents.

Pleose give us your feedbock on ihe slruclure ond level of lhe proposed fees os ouilined on
Poge 3.

We can't give feedback when we don't know how the new Act and proposed

fees will affect us.

We are currently paying $450.00 per year. Are the proposed fees on top of
this?
Are we an'existing' or a'new' applicant.

Would like to know what training the Council will put in place for
establishments to comply with the Act.

The Act could be interrupted in different ways; therefore training under

different Councils will be imperative for establishments to comply

Will allfood handling businesses be treated the same? Willthere still be

inspections with a pass or fail? What certificate will be displayed?

Submissions close 4.00pm on 2 November 2015
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Michelle Higgie 

From: Shaan Ali [zentac@xtra.co.nz]

Sent: Monday, 2 November 2015 1:26 p.m.

To: mx.InfoClass

Subject: Statement of proposal for Food act 2014

Page 1 of 1

3/11/2015

Dear Sir, 

Re : Statement of Proposal for Food act 2014 

  

We have been running the Dairy for the past 15 years and we DO NOT Prepare any food ourselves 

the only food we sell are pre packed groceries, confectionary, drinks etc 

  

The $450.00 yearly licence is equally exorbitant. 

We have to open till 10.00 p.m. every night for 7 days to make ends meet. We have done this for the past 

15 years as a service to the community. 

The Supermarkets are open much later then they used to be and Gas stations have also selling the same. 

  

The competition is definitely high and the profitability has been reduced therefore we are totally against any 

further 

Increases. 

  

Thank you. 

Regards 

  

Shaan Ali 

Te Kuiti Superette 

205 Rora Street 

Te Kuiti   

  

 
 

 
Attention:  
This e-mail message is intended for the use of the addressee only. If it is not addressed to you then do not read it. 

This e-mail and any accompanying data may contain information that is confidential and subject to legal privilege.  If you are 
not the intended recipient (the addressee) you are notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message 
or data is prohibited. 

If you have received this email in error, please notify:  administrator@waitomo.govt.nz  and delete all material pertaining to 

this email immediately. 

 

This email has been checked for viruses by Avast antivirus software. 

 

www.avast.com  
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